
Seattle preschool program action plan PAGE 22

Household  
Income

$30,000 
$35,000 
$40,000 
$45,000 
$50,000 
$55,000 
$60,000 
$65,000 
$70,000 
$75,000 
$80,000 
$85,000 
$90,000 
$95,000 

$100,000 
$105,000 
$110,000 
$115,000 
$120,000 
$125,000 
$130,000 
$135,000 
$140,000 
$145,000 
$150,000 
$155,000 
$160,000 
$165,000 
$170,000 
$175,000 
$180,000 
$185,000 
$190,000 
$195,000 

$200,000 

SLIDING SCALE FEE SCHEDULE

2 

Free
Free 
Free
Free
$875 
$963 

$1,200 
$1,950 
$2,450 
$2,813 
$3,000 
$3,825 
$4,050 
$4,275 
$4,750 
$4,988 
$5,225 
$5,463 

$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 

3

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$1,050 
$1,138 
$1,225 
$1,500 
$2,400 
$2,975 
$3,150 
$3,563 
$3,750 
$4,725 
$4,950 
$5,175 
$5,400 
$5,938 
$6,175 
$6,413 
$6,650 
$6,888 
$7,125 

$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 

4

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$1,313 
$1,400 
$1,488 
$1,800 
$1,900 
$3,000 
$3,675 
$4,125 
$4,313 
$4,500 
$5,625 
$5,850 
$6,075 
$6,300 
$6,525 
$7,125 
$7,363 
$7,600 
$7,838 
$8,075 
$8,313 
$8,550 

$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 
$10,173 

5

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$1,488 
$1,575 
$1,663 
$1,750 
$2,100 
$2,200 
$3,450 
$4,200 
$4,375 
$4,875 
$5,063 
$5,250 
$5,438 
$6,750 
$6,975 
$7,200 
$7,425 
$7,650 
$8,313 
$8,550 
$8,788 
$9,025 
$9,263 
$9,500 

6

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$1,750 
$1,838 
$1,925 
$2,013 
$2,400 
$2,500 
$3,900 
$4,725 
$4,900 
$5,075 
$5,625 
$5,813 
$6,000 
$6,188 
$7,650 
$7,875 
$8,100 
$8,325 
$8,550 
$8,775 
$9,500 

7

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$1,925 
$2,013 
$2,100 
$2,188 
$2,600 
$2,700 
$2,800 
$4,350 
$4,500 
$5,425 
$5,600 
$5,775 
$6,375 
$6,563 
$6,750 
$6,938 
$8,550 
$8,775 
$9,000 

8

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$2,188 
$2,275 
$2,363 
$2,450 
$2,900 
$3,000 
$3,100 
$3,200 
$4,950 
$5,950 
$6,125 
$6,300 
$6,938 
$7,125 
$7,313 
$7,500 

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - H O U S E H O L D  S I Z E - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

The Sliding Scale Fee illustrates the approximate annual tuition fees families will pay on a per child basis. Additional detail 
regarding the underlying slide scale fee assumptions are detailed in the fiscal note. The adopted sliding scale fee may be  
modified over time via ordinance to account for any changes in program costs and provider reimbursement rates. 




