SLIDING SCALE FEE SCHEDULE

Household	HOUSEHOLD SIZE						
Income	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
\$30,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$35,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$40,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$45,000	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$50,000	\$875	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$55,000	\$963	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$60,000	\$1,200	\$1,050	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$65,000	\$1,950	\$1,138	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$70,000	\$2,450	\$1,225	Free	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$75,000	\$2,813	\$1,500	\$1,313	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$80,000	\$3,000	\$2,400	\$1,400	Free	Free	Free	Free
\$85,000	\$3,825	\$2,975	\$1,488	\$1,488	Free	Free	Free
\$90,000	\$4,050	\$3,150	\$1,800	\$1,575	Free	Free	Free
\$95,000	\$4,275	\$3,563	\$1,900	\$1,663	Free	Free	Free
\$100,000	\$4,750	\$3,750	\$3,000	\$1,750	\$1,750	Free	Free
\$105,000	\$4,988	\$4,725	\$3,675	\$2,100	\$1,838	Free	Free
\$110,000	\$5,225	\$4,950	\$4,125	\$2,200	\$1,925	\$1,925	Free
\$115,000	\$5,463	\$5,175	\$4,313	\$3,450	\$2,013	\$2,013	Free
\$120,000	\$10,173	\$5,400	\$4,500	\$4,200	\$2,400	\$2,100	Free
\$125,000	\$10,173	\$5,938	\$5,625	\$4,375	\$2,500	\$2,188	\$2,188
\$130,000	\$10,173	\$6,175	\$5,850	\$4,875	\$3,900	\$2,600	\$2,275
\$135,000	\$10,173	\$6,413	\$6,075	\$5,063	\$4,725	\$2,700	\$2,363
\$140,000	\$10,173	\$6,650	\$6,300	\$5,250	\$4,900	\$2,800	\$2,450
\$145,000	\$10,173	\$6,888	\$6,525	\$5,438	\$5,075	\$4,350	\$2,900
\$150,000	\$10,173	\$7,125	\$7,125	\$6,750	\$5,625	\$4,500	\$3,000
\$155,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$7,363	\$6,975	\$5,813	\$5,425	\$3,100
\$160,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$7,600	\$7,200	\$6,000	\$5,600	\$3,200
\$165,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$7,838	\$7,425	\$6,188	\$5,775	\$4,950
\$170,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$8,075	\$7,650	\$7,650	\$6,375	\$5,950
\$175,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$8,313	\$8,313	\$7,875	\$6,563	\$6,125
\$180,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$8,550	\$8,550	\$8,100	\$6,750	\$6,300
\$185,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$8,788	\$8,325	\$6,938	\$6,938
\$190,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$9,025	\$8,550	\$8,550	\$7,125
\$195,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$9,263	\$8,775	\$8,775	\$7,313
\$200,000	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$10,173	\$9,500	\$9,500	\$9,000	\$7,500

The Sliding Scale Fee illustrates the approximate annual tuition fees families will pay on a per child basis. Additional detail regarding the underlying slide scale fee assumptions are detailed in the fiscal note. The adopted sliding scale fee may be modified over time via ordinance to account for any changes in program costs and provider reimbursement rates.